
City of Santa Rosa

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-0405 Name: Cityworks Agreement

Status:Type: CC- Report Agenda Ready

File created: In control:5/11/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:6/5/2018

Title: REPORT - WOOLPERT AGREEMENT TO PROVIDE CITYWORKS ENTERPRISE ASSET
MANAGEMENT SOFTWARE

BACKGROUND: The City utilizes an enterprise asset management software product to inventory
assets and manage maintenance on citywide infrastructure including the water distribution, collection
and reuse systems; parks and recreation facilities; streets, street lights and signs; and parking
facilities. The current software, Infor Hansen 7, has many limitations and has reached the end of its
software lifecycle. The City went through a thorough competitive selection process and selected a
replacement, Azteca’s Cityworks (Cityworks), as the software application that meets the City’s
requirements and business needs at the lowest cost.

RECOMMENDATION: It is recommended by the Water, Finance, Recreation & Parks, Information
Technology, and Transportation & Public Works Departments that the Council, by resolution, approve
the Professional Services Agreement with Woolpert, Inc., to provide Cityworks software and
professional services for a total contract amount not to exceed one million six hundred forty-one
thousand seven hundred and eight dollars ($1,641,708) and authorize the Mayor to sign the
agreement.

Sponsors: Water, Public Works, Recreation and Parks, Finance

Indexes: Not a Project

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Resolution, 3. Exhibit A, 4. Presentation

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

 to waive reading of the text and adoptCity Council6/5/2018 1 Pass

City of Santa Rosa Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

